SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIAL TABLE S6

	Variables Compared
	F-statistic
	df
	p-value
	Adjusted r2

	Mass - δ13C
	0.21
	1/129
	0.649
	-0.01

	Mass - δ15N
	0.05
	1/129
	0.827
	-0.01

	δ13C - δ15N
	57.86
	1/304
	3.550E-13
	0.16
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1     SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIAL  TABLE S 6    

Variables  Compared  F - statistic  df  p - value  Adjusted r 2  

Mass  -   δ 13 C  0.21  1/129  0.649  - 0.01  

Mass  -   δ 15 N  0.05  1/129  0.827  - 0.01  

δ 13 C  -   δ 15 N  57.86  1/304  3.550E - 13  0.16  

 

